
Trasa - P2a

Staničení
Plocha 
výkopu 
(m2)

Objem 
výkopu 
(m3)

Znovu 
použitelný 

objem (m3)

Plocha 
násypu 
(m2)

Objem 
násypu 
(m3)

Součet 
objemů 

vykopu (m3)

Kum, znovu 
použitelný 
obj,(m3)

Součet 
objemů 

násypu (m3)

Hmotnice 
(m3)

0+000.000 1,31 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0+050.000 2,16 86,76 86,76 0,00 0,05 86,76 86,76 0,05 86,71
0+100.000 1,46 90,43 90,43 0,00 0,06 177,19 177,19 0,11 177,08
0+150.000 1,39 71,29 71,29 0,00 0,12 248,48 248,48 0,24 248,25
0+200.000 1,14 63,26 63,26 0,00 0,20 311,74 311,74 0,44 311,30
0+250.000 0,66 44,98 44,98 0,03 0,98 356,72 356,72 1,42 355,30
0+300.000 0,00 16,51 16,51 0,26 7,33 373,23 373,23 8,75 364,48
0+350.000 0,24 6,09 6,09 0,08 8,52 379,32 379,32 17,27 362,04
0+400.000 0,00 6,07 6,07 1,14 30,47 385,39 385,39 47,74 337,64
0+450.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,70 70,86 385,39 385,39 118,60 266,78
0+500.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,86 63,97 385,39 385,39 182,57 202,81
0+550.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,92 44,43 385,39 385,39 227,01 158,38
0+600.000 0,00 0,06 0,06 0,31 30,74 385,44 385,44 257,74 127,70
0+650.000 0,59 14,85 14,85 0,04 8,89 400,29 400,29 266,63 133,66
0+700.000 0,56 28,79 28,79 0,04 2,10 429,09 429,09 268,74 160,35
0+750.000 1,78 58,43 58,43 0,00 1,06 487,52 487,52 269,80 217,72
0+800.000 1,94 92,90 92,90 0,00 0,00 580,41 580,41 269,80 310,62
0+850.000 0,05 49,81 49,81 0,18 4,41 630,23 630,23 274,21 356,02
0+900.000 0,50 13,94 13,94 0,05 5,68 644,17 644,17 279,89 364,28
0+950.000 0,95 36,43 36,43 0,02 1,83 680,60 680,60 281,72 398,88
1+000.000 0,00 23,82 23,82 0,94 24,18 704,42 704,42 305,90 398,52
1+050.000 0,81 20,34 20,34 0,02 24,25 724,76 724,76 330,15 394,61
1+100.000 1,65 61,65 61,65 0,00 0,62 786,41 786,41 330,78 455,63

KUBATÚRY ZEMNÝCH PRÁC

Staničení ZÚ:  0+00.000
Staničení KÚ: 1+359.820



1+150.000 0,00 41,33 41,33 1,18 29,66 827,74 827,74 360,43 467,30
1+200.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,27 86,04 827,74 827,74 446,47 381,27
1+250.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,81 76,78 827,74 827,74 523,26 304,48
1+300.000 0,03 0,87 0,87 0,36 29,19 828,61 828,61 552,44 276,17
1+350.000 1,22 31,34 31,34 0,00 9,15 859,95 859,95 561,60 298,35
1+359.820 0,00 5,98 5,98 0,00 0,01 865,93 865,93 561,61 304,32

Trasa - P2b

Staničení
Plocha 
výkopu 
(m2)

Objem 
výkopu 
(m3)

Znovu 
použitelný 

objem (m3)
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(m3)
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vykopu (m3)

Kum, znovu 
použitelný 
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Hmotnice 
(m3)

0+000.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
0+050.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,87 39,21 0,00 0,00 39,21 -39,21
0+100.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,55 35,37 0,00 0,00 74,59 -74,59
0+150.000 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,03 39,50 0,00 0,00 114,08 -114,08
0+200.000 0,72 17,89 17,89 0,03 26,51 17,89 17,89 140,59 -122,71
0+229.235 0,00 10,46 10,46 0,00 0,44 28,35 28,35 141,03 -112,68

702,64 m3

894,28 m3

191,64 m3Prebytok výkopu:

Staničení KÚ: 0+229.235
Staničení ZÚ:  0+00.000

Celkový násyp:
Celkový výkop:


